Professional and Management Liability Insurance for Family Offices





The business of managing family office assets is becoming more complex than ever

The broad range of services family offices provide their family members in managing wealth preservation and transfer often involve fiduciary standards of care. The implied duties arising out of the performance or failure to perform these services create liabilities for the family office executives and professional staff. Like all directors, officers and professionals, family office employees can be sued for any number of issues alleging professional negligence, violation of trust agreements, failure to safeguard assets and mismanagement of investments.

Tailored protection for Family Offices

As a leading insurer of asset management firms, Chubb understands the complex nature of the exposures faced by family offices today. That's why we created Family Office Amplifier - a modular liability insurance policy that

includes a single declarations page and general terms and conditions. The flexible policy helps protect family offices from their most critical professional and management liability exposures, including:

- Professional Liability/Errors and Omissions (E&O) Liability
- Trustee Liability
- Directors and Officers (D&O) Liability
- Employment Practices Liability (EPL)
- Fiduciary Liability
- Private Fund Liability

A distinctive solution

Chubb's Family Office Amplifier coverage is specifically designed to address the full range of family office service offerings, including Trusts. It can be customized to each family office's insurance needs and easily adapts to organizational changes. Family offices can select a combination of coverage parts and elect different limits and retentions as appropriate to each coverage part.

Why Chubb?

Chubb's Family Office Amplifier includes coverage features that address many of the most important professional and management liability exposures faced by family offices, including:

- Allegations of breach of investment guidelines
- Allegations of inadequate or inaccurate advice with respect to estate planning or tax planning (e.g., unforeseen tax liabilities and penalties)
- Lawsuits for improper delegation of authority to a third party
- Alleged failure to treat family members impartially (e.g., disparate treatment of beneficiary classes)
- Lawsuits for negligent selection and monitoring of outside investment managers
- Allegations of improper record keeping (e.g., missed exercise date on stock options)
- Alleged failure to comply with trust agreements (e.g., exceeding authority and administrative errors)
- Employee discrimination
- Sexual harassment

With a long history of providing specialized insurance products and risk management services to family offices, financial institutions and high-net-worth individuals, Chubb understands the significant liability exposures associated with managing and working for a family office. Chubb's Family Office Amplifier streamlines the business of family office and family insurance, giving administrators more breadth, flexibility, choice and control, and allowing them to devote more resources to their primary responsibility: the enhancement and protection of significant family assets.

Chubb. Insured.[™]

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website at www. chubb.com. In Canada, Chubb operates through Chubb Insurance Company of Canada and Chubb Life Insurance Company of Canada. All products may not be available in all Canadian jurisdictions. In the United States, insurance is provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. This communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Chubb is the world's largest publicly traded property and casualty insurance, personal accident and supplemental health insurance, reinsurance and life insurance to a diverse group of clients. Chubb Limited, the parent company of Chubb, is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the S&P 500 index.